Wheeling Park Commission Tennis Court 2024-2025 Indoor Tennis Renewal Application

Print)	
,	
	Zip:
Day Time:	
AME NEATLY ON THE LI	,
	,
9 10 11.	
9	
9	
	Print) State: Day Time: Team Members BY PLACING THEIR EMP

(Please Print)

MAIL OR BRING YOUR APPLICATION to the Wheeling Park Office located in the White Palace or mail to Indoor Tennis, Wheeling Park, 1801 National Road, Wheeling, WV 26003 by Friday, September 13th, 2024 at 5:00PM (please make check payable to the Wheeling Park Commission). On Wednesday, September 18, 2024, we will start accepting new reservations for indoor season court time.

SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, please contact: Nat Goudy at 304-243-4187. **This application is non-transferable**